UFI FILTERS
CLB
CLB-LME
CLB
261
Tank connection: Anodized aluminum
Rod: Stainless steel
Float: Polyamide

262
DIMENSIONS
CLB
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING AND OPTION CHART
C L B COMPLETE FILTER FAMILY
SIZE & LENGTH 15 20 25 35 40 50
U CONNECTION TYPE
U = Universal, 1” BSP+ 2 or 3 holes flange U U U U U U
N SEALS
N = NBR Nitrile N N N N N N
W ACCESSORIES
W = Without W W W W W W
L
CLB15UNW
LME150B5F 150
CLB20UNW
LME200B5F 200
CLB25UNW
LME250B5F 250
CLB35UNW
LME350B5F 350
CLB40UNW
LME400B5F 400
CLB50UNW
LME500B5F 500